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Anlage
Sportzentrum, 55595 Spabriicken

Sportwart/in
May, Bernd
T 015161482467 may.bernd@web.de

Jugendwart/in
May, Caroline

Oberschiedsrichter/in

Wingenter, Christoph
T 06706915390
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Damen 50 1 (4er) SG
MF: Sylvia Lunkenheimer
m 01714974243

Ra. Name (Nat.)

N

10

11

12

13

Lunkenheimer, Sylvia
Bruck, Jutta

Barth, Margit

(SG mit TuS Gutenberg )
Kunz, Anke

(SG mit TC Windesheim)
Lemke, Anja

Wolff, Sylvia

(SG mit TC Windesheim )
Cron, Sigrid

(SG mit TuS Gutenberg )
Wagner, Doris

(SG mit TC Windesheim )
May, Claudia

P6hlmann, Sonja

(SG mit TC Windesheim )
Portz-Schmitt, Elisabeth
(SG mit TC Windesheim)
Patel, Mechthild

(SG mit TC Windesheim)
Valerius, Iris

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.
26351827
26503362
25650908
26351325

26951459
26350838

25903054
26651436

26703454
25702999

25551038
25351233

26002984

LK DR - Info
Sen.

LK11,1

LK14,9

LK15,1

LK16,3

LK17,9
LK18,7

LK19,4

LK21,6

LK22,6
LK22,8

LK25,0

LK25,0

LK25,0
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